
 Total 3-ptr 
PLAYER FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA REBOUNDS ASSISTS TURNOVERS BLOCKS STEALS POINTS 
Moreland, Eric 8-8 0-0 0-2 8 2 6 3 3 16 
Reid, Jarmal 0-3 0-0 1-4 5 0 1 0 1 1 
Gomis, Daniel 0-1 0-0 0-0 7 0 0 0 0 0 
Barton, Challe 2-4 0-0 3-6 1 1 1 0 2 7 
Robbins, Victor 3-7 1-2 0-1 3 4 3 0 0 7 
 
Burton, Joe 1-5 0-0 1-5 9 2 4 0 1 3 
Collier, Devon 5-7 0-0 1-6 7 4 2 1 0 11 
Brandt, Angus 3-7 1-2 5-6 8 0 1 0 0 12 
Starks, Ahmad 2-8 0-1 3-4 3 4 0 0 1 7 
Nelson, Roberto 7-15 2-4 1-4 3 1 3 0 2 17 
Morris-Walker, L. 0-3 0-1 0-0 5 0 2 0 3 0 
Moyer, Michael 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Powers, Jullian 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Jones, Daniel 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 
Totals 31-68 4-10 15-38 59 18 23 4 13 81 
 
 
FG% 45.6% (31-68) 
3FG % 40.0% (4-10) 
FT % 39.4% (15-38) 
 
 
Score by periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total 
Oregon State 22 21 13 25 81 
CB Santfeliuenc 14 17 15 17 63 
  


